Результаты школьного этапа ВсОШ по химии. 
2025-2026 учебный год

	Логин участника
	Параллель
	Класс
	Итоговый балл
	Максимальное количество баллов
	Статус

	st1088558
	7
	7
	10
	50
	Участник

	st388572
	11
	11
	35
	50
	Участник

	st388602
	11
	11
	29
	50
	Участник

	st387432
	8
	8
	11
	50
	Участник

	st1088591
	8
	8
	15,5
	50
	Участник

	st387911
	8
	8
	26
	50
	Участник

	st996139
	8
	8
	1
	50
	Участник

	st387508
	8
	8
	17
	50
	Участник

	st1088592
	8
	8
	4,5
	50
	Участник

	st1088593
	8
	8
	10,5
	50
	Участник

	st387522
	8
	8
	17
	50
	Участник



